Category of Shareholder

No. of
Shareholders

Total No. of Shares Total Shareholding as a

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

(A) Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group

(1) Indian

Individuals / Hindu
Undivided Family

Any Others (Specify)

Directors/Promoters &
their Relatives & Friends

Sub Total

(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)

(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual
shareholders holding nominal
share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual
shareholders holding nominal
share capital in excess of Rs. 1
lakh

Any Others (Specify)
Non Resident Indians
Clearing Members

Sub Total

Total Public shareholding
(B)

Total (A)+(B)

195

4165

140

10

4510

4510

4517

T9tal B lldl M % of Total No. of
of Shares Dematerialized
Shares
Form
10&fs a% As a % of
(A+B) (A+B+C)

213554 213354 0.59 0.59
320100 320000 0.89 0.89
320100 320000 0.89 0.89
533654 533354 1.48 1.48
533654 533354 1.48 1.48
21763192 14053892 60.45 60.45
4163092 3946403 11.56 11.56
9517037 4224737 26.44 26.44
23025 23025 0.06 0.06
21025 21025 0.06 0.06
2000 2000 0.01 0.01
35466346 22248057 98.52 98.52
35466346 22248057 98.52 98.52
36000000 22781411 100.00 100.00

Number
of shares

80000

320000

320000

400000

400000

400000

Asa
% of
Total No.
of Shares

37.46

99.97

99.97

74.95

74.95

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.11



(C) Shares held by
Custodians and against
which Depository Receipts
have been issued

@
2)
Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

4517

0

0

36000000

0

0

22781411

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0

0

400000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.11



Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category Promoter and Promoter Group

Details of
Shares held

Name of
the
Sharehol
der

Asa %
of
grand
total
(A)+(B
)+(C)

Manju
Yogendr 17,0

! akumar 00 0.05
Gupta
Pranav 6.35

2 Gupta 4 0.02
Pranav

. Gupta 200 0.00
Prashant
kumar 90,0

4 Prabhud 00 0.25

ayal

Encumbered shares (*)

Asa %
of

grand

Asa total
perce | (A)+(B
ntage )+(C)
of sub-

clause

D)

0 0.00 0.00

0 000 0.00

0 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00

Details of
warrants

Num
ber
of
warr
ants
held

0  0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0  0.00

Details of
convertible
securities

Asa
)
total
numb
er of
conve
rtible
securi
ties of
the
same
class

Numb
er of
conve
rtible
securi
ties
held

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

Total
shares
(inclu
ding
underl
ying
shares
assum
ing
full
conve
rsion
of
warra
nts
and
conve
rtible
securi
ties)
asa %
of
dilute
d
share
capita
1

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Gupta

Ratanku
mar
Prabhud
ayal
Gupta
Yogendr
a Kumar
Gupta
Yogendr
a Kumar
Gupta

Total

1,00,
000

100

3,20,
000

5,33,
654

0.28

0.00

0.89

1.48

800
00

320
000

400
000

80.00

0.00

100.0

74.95

0.22

0.00

0.89

1.11

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

15 T L — Details of convertible Total
) o securities . Shale.b
(including

underlying
shares
Share assuming
sas % As a % ) all
. . ol % w.r.t conversion
Name of the o, @t ot e total of
Shares Total Number number Number of S
Shareholder . : : e number of warrants
held No. of of of convertibl convertibl
Share warrant warrant e securities L and .
S s held s of the held € securities convertibl
same of the e
b same class securities)
as a % of
diluted
share
capital
Concord
1 Reality Pvt 1694995 4.71 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Ltd
Enakshi
2 Impex Pvt 896500 2.49 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Ltd
Ethan
3 Constructions 1902000 5.28 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Pvt Ltd
Grantview
4 Properties Pvt 1440609 4.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Ltd
Indivar
5 Traders Pvt 1429000 3.97 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Ltd
Jayalalita
6 Commodities 905000 2.51 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Pvt Ltd
Kinita Real
7 Estate Pvt 721654 2.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Ltd
Lakeside
8 Properties Pvt 1610000 4.47 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Ltd
Lakeview
9 Land Pyt Ltd 1705000 4.74 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Nazima
10 Impex Pvt 1734500 4.82 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Ltd
11 Rakhi S Bora 1750000 4.86 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
jp  Sharckhan 656778 1.82 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Ltd



Sourabh H

13 1600000 4.44 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Bora

14 Sourabh H 1800000 5.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Bora
Viaggio

15  Entertainmen 4500000  12.50 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
t Pvt Ltd
Total 2434602 67.63 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC)
belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Details of warrants Details of convertible Total
A - securities ' Share's
(including

Name(s) of underlying
the shares
. Shares , assuming
o : Asa % °
shareholder(s) as % 710 Ty i full
and the No. of £ it total si
Eercon ©.© © number Number of - EOIVEISION
N Shares Total | Number : e number of | of warrants
Acting in . . of convertible 5
& No. of of N N convertible and
Concert : warrants warrants securities securities tibl
(PAC) with Shares e held ¢ COHVC'lt'l e
of the securities)
them S lass )
o same ¢ asa % of
diluted
share
capital
j  Bthan 1902000 5.28 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Constructions
Viaggio
2 Entertainment 4500000 12.50 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Pvt Ltd

Total 6402000 17.78 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00



Details of Locked-in Shares

cad_i . O]
S1. No. Name of the Shareholder No. of Shares Lockediin Shar‘es as % of
Total No. of Shares
1 Nil 0.00

Total 0.00

Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Type of Outstanding DR OuIt\i?z;nOdfinc I\II;)r'lc(l)efrlS}Eilfs Shares Underlying Outstanding
. e =] =] . 0] , ® o1
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) DRs G D1 DRs as % of Total No. of Shares
1 Nil 0.00
Total 0.00

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in
excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

No. of Shares
Name of the Type of Outstanding DR Underlying Shares Underlying Outstanding

DR Holder (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) Outstanding DRs as a % of Total No. of Shares
DRs

1 Nil Nil 0.00

Total 0.00



