Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares Total No. held in of Shares Dematerialized Form		% of T	reholding as a otal No. of hares	Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1) Indian							
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	6	213554	213354	0.59	0.59	80000	37.46
Any Others (Specify)	1	320100	320000	0.89	0.89	320000	99.97
Directors/Promoters & their Relatives & Friends	1	320100	320000	0.89	0.89	320000	99.97
Sub Total	7	533654	533354	1.48	1.48	400000	74.95
(2) Foreign							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	7	533654	533354	1.48	1.48	400000	74.95
(B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
(2) Non-Institutions							
Bodies Corporate	195	21763192	14053892	60.45	60.45	0	0.00
Individuals							
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh Individual	4165	4163092	3946403	11.56	11.56	0	0.00
shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	140	9517037	4224737	26.44	26.44	0	0.00
Any Others (Specify)	10	23025	23025	0.06	0.06	0	0.00
Non Resident Indians	9	21025	21025	0.06	0.06	0	0.00
Clearing Members	1	2000	2000	0.01	0.01	0	0.00
Sub Total	4510	35466346	22248057	98.52	98.52	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	4510	35466346	22248057	98.52	98.52	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	4517	36000000	22781411	100.00	100.00	400000	1.11

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	4517	36000000	22781411	0.00	100.00	400000	1.11

$Share holding \ of \ securities \ (including \ shares, \ warrants, \ convertible \ securities) \ of \ persons \ belonging \ to \ the \ category \ Promoter \ and \ Promoter \ Group$

SI. No.	Name of the Sharehol der		ails of es held	Encu	Encumbered shares (*)		Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities		Total shares (inclu ding underl ying shares assum ing full conversion of warra nts and convertible securities) as a % of dilute d share capita 1
		No. of Shar es held	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C)	No	As a perce ntage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub- clause (I)(a)	Num ber of warr ants held	As a % total num ber of warr ants of the sam e class	Numb er of conve rtible securi ties held	As a % total numb er of conve rtible securi ties of the same class	
1	Manju Yogendr akumar Gupta	17,0 00	0.05	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
2	Pranav Gupta	6,35 4	0.02	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
3	Pranav Gupta	200	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
4	Prashant kumar Prabhud ayal	90,0 00	0.25	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

	Gupta										
5	Ratanku mar Prabhud ayal Gupta	1,00, 000	0.28	800 00	80.00	0.22	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
6	Yogendr a Kumar Gupta	100	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
7	Yogendr a Kumar Gupta	3,20, 000	0.89	320 000	100.0	0.89	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	Total	5,33, 654	1.48	400 000	74.95	1.11	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

				Details of	f warrants	Details of o		Total shares (including	
Sl. No.	Name of the Shareholder No. of Shares Held No. of Shares Held No. of Shares Shares Held No. of Shares Shares Held No. of	Share s as % of Total No. of Share s	Number of warrant s held	As a % total number of warrant s of the same class	Number of convertibl e securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertibl e securities of the same class	underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertibl e securities) as a % of diluted share capital		
1	Concord Reality Pvt Ltd	1694995	4.71	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
2	Enakshi Impex Pvt Ltd	896500	2.49	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
3	Ethan Constructions Pvt Ltd	1902000	5.28	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
4	Grantview Properties Pvt Ltd	1440609	4.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
5	Indivar Traders Pvt Ltd	1429000	3.97	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
6	Jayalalita Commodities Pvt Ltd	905000	2.51	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
7	Kinita Real Estate Pvt Ltd	721654	2.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
8	Lakeside Properties Pvt Ltd	1610000	4.47	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
9	Lakeview Land Pvt Ltd	1705000	4.74	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
10	Nazima Impex Pvt Ltd	1734500	4.82	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
11	Rakhi S Bora	1750000	4.86	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
12	Sharekhan Ltd	656778	1.82	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	

13	Sourabh H Bora	1600000	4.44	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
14	Sourabh H Bora	1800000	5.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
15	Viaggio Entertainmen t Pvt Ltd	4500000	12.50	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	Total	2434603 6	67.63	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

				Details of	f warrants	Details of o	Total shares (including	
Sl. No.	Persons	Shares as % of Total No. of Shares	Number of warrants	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital	
1	Ethan Constructions	1902000	5.28	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
2	Viaggio Entertainment Pvt Ltd	4500000	12.50	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	Total	6402000	17.78	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

Details of Locked-in Shares

Sl. No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares	Locked-in Shares as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil		0.00
	Total		0.00

Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sl. No.	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	No. of Outstanding DRs	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil			0.00
	Total			0.00

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

S1. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as a % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil	Nil		0.00
	Total			0.00